PRICELIST FEB 2017

CHARNWOOD STOVES - distributed by Island Fires

WWW.CHARNWOOD.COM

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY -E& O E

Due to fluctuating exchange rates, prices subject to

change without notice

Product Number

STANDARD STOCK ITEMS RRP

RETAIL INC VAT

Special Order RRP RETAIL INC
VAT (inc Colour options) See
Terms & Conditions Below*
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C- Four with MF Kit

C- Four with Stand

C-Seven with MF Kit

C- Seven with Stand

C- Eight with MF Kit
C- Eight with Stand

Cove 1

with Stand

Cove 2

with Stand

Cove 3

with Stand

ISLAND 1

with Stand

ISLAND 2

with Stand

ISLAND 3

with Stand

Arc 5 Low

Arc 5

Bay Insert

Bay GT Insert

Bay VL Insert

Bembridge

with Stand

C- Four Insert

C- Five with MF Kit
C- Five with Stand

009/CFOURMF
009/CFOURSS

009/CSEVENMF
009/SEVENSS

009/CEIGHTMF
009/EIGHTSS

009/COVOT1MK2LS
009/ COVO1MK2SS

009/ COV02MK2LS
009/ COV02MK2SS

009/ COVO3MK2LS
009/ COVO3MK2SS

009/1SLO01
009/1SLO1SS

009/1SL02
009/1SLO2SS

009/1SLO3
009/1SLO3SS

009/ARCOS5LS

009/ARCO5SS

009/BAYO5IN

009/BAY0O5GTIN

009/BAYO5INVL

009/BBGO5
009/BBGO5SS

009/CFOURIN

009/CFIVEMF
009/CFIVESS

R 17,350.00
R 18,830.00

R 22,500.00
R 24,450.00

R 24,125.00
R 26,050.00

R 21,275.00
R 22,800.00

R 26,950.00
R 28,050.00

R 42,200.00

R 43,600.00

R25,450.00

R 27,250.00

R 34,825.00

R20,050.00
R21,300.00

R24,400.00
R26,000.00

R25,750.00
R27,400.00

R23,350.00
R24,650.00

R28,100.00
R29,100.00

R42,200.00
R43,600.00

R26,850.00
R28,750.00

R28,350.00
R30,300.00

R34,825.00
R37,100.00

R28,150.00

R30,450.00

R25,775.00

R32,850.00

R26,350.00

R22,370.00
R23,600.00

R30,050.00

R21,000.00
R22,250.00
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. . . Special Order RRP RETAIL INC
Due to fluctuating exchange rates, prices subject to Product Number STANDARD STOCK ITEMS RRP VAT (inc Colour options) See

change without notice RETAILINC VAT Terms & Conditions Below*

C-Six with MF Kit 009/CSIXMF R22,750.00
C-Six with Stand 009/CSIXSS R24,050.00
ﬁ ISLAND 2CT Cooker Top 009/CISLO2 R33,150.00
l TOR PICO (wood burner only) 009/PICO R50,300.00
ﬂ TOR (wood burner only) 009/TOR R68,300.00
LA10 009/LA10 R16,400.00
inc MF Kit 009/LA10MF R18,400.00
ﬂ Country 4 (MF) 009/CO4MFR R17,950.00
w Country 6 (MF) 009/CO6MFR R21,350.00
m Country 8 (MF) 009/CO8MFR R22,850.00
m Country 12 (MF) 009/CO12MFR R24,050.00
BOILER STOVES
E COVE 2B 009/ COV02BMK2LS R33,760.00
L)
; with Log Stand 009/ COV02BMK2SS R34,850.00
H ISLAND 11IB 009/1SLO3B R38,300.00
with Log Stand 009/1SLO3BSS R40,700.00
n Country 16B 009/CO16BWB R35,150.00
FLUE BOILER
@125mm (5”) 010/FB100 POA
@150mm (6”) 010/FB200 POA
@178mm (77) 010/FB300 POA

*IMPORTANT: ‘SPECIAL ORDER’ TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices quoted above may be subject to change without prior notice due to volatile exchange rates. Please check before ordering. Prices quoted above are for
any of the standard Charnwood colours. Lead time is 8-10 weeks from deposit although usually between 6-8 weeks. Price includes special shipping charge
of R6,270 (inc VAT). This charge is passed on to the retailer/consumer at cost and is therefor not eligible for dealer discount. Payment terms are 50% on
order with 50% payable prior to departure from our Cape Town warehouse. Special order items are non-refundable (except if under a warranty claim) and
the consumer can have access to sample colours and sample stoves at various premises prior to order should they wish to view a similar product prior to
purchase. Thankyou for your support!

THE FIREPLACE EMPORIUM PTY LTD T/A ISLAND FIRES, UNIT 10 APEX k.
PARK, HENRY VOS CLOSE, ASLA INDUSTRIAL PARK, SOMERSET WEST, 7140. ;
TEL. 0743 645 483 JULIAN@ISLANDFIRES.CO.ZA ®

BRITISH MADE



