CHARNWOOD STOVES - distributed by Island Fires PRICELIST FEB 201						
www.charnv	VOOD.COM	PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY - E & O E				
Due to fluctuating exchange rates, prices subject to change without notice		Product Number	STANDARD STOCK ITEMS RRP RETAIL INC VAT	Special Order RRP RETAIL INC VAT (inc Colour options) See Terms & Conditions Below*		
_		000 (050) IDM5	D 47 070 00			
	C- Four with MF Kit	009/CFOURMF	R 17,350.00	R20,050.00		
	C- Four with Stand	009/CFOURSS	R 18,830.00	R21,300.00		
	C- Seven with MF Kit	009/CSEVENMF	R 22,500.00	R24,400.00		
	C- Seven with Stand	009/SEVENSS	R 24,450.00	R26,000.00		
	C- Eight <i>with MF Ki</i> t	009/CEIGHTMF	R 24,125.00	R25,750.00		
	C- Eight with Stand	009/EIGHTSS	R 26,050.00	R27,400.00		
	Cove 1	009/COV01MK2LS	R 21,275.00	R23,350.00		
	with Stand	009/ COV01MK2SS				
	with Stana	009/ COV01MR255	R 22,800.00	R24,650.00		
	Cove 2	009/ COV02MK2LS	R 26,950.00	R28,100.00		
	with Stand	009/ COV02MK2SS	R 28,050.00	R29,100.00		
ST.	Cove 3	009/ COV03MK2LS	R 42,200.00	R42,200.00		
	with Stand	009/ COV03MK2SS	R 43,600.00	R43,600.00		
	ISLAND 1	009/ISL01	R 25,450.00	R26,850.00		
	with Stand	009/ISL01SS		R28,750.00		
	ISLAND 2	009/ISL02	R 27,250.00	R28,350.00		
	with Stand	009/ISL02SS		R30,300.00		
	ISLAND 3	009/ISL03	R 34,825.00	R34,825.00		
	with Stand	009/ISL03SS	17 34,023.00	R37,100.00		
N/S		551,152555		137,100.00		
	Arc 5 Low	009/ARC05LS		R28,150.00		
	Arc 5	009/ARC05SS		R30,450.00		
	Bay Insert	009/BAY05IN		R25,775.00		
	Bay GT Insert	009/BAY05GTIN		R32,850.00		
PROM	Bay VL Insert	009/BAY05INVL		R26,350.00		
	Bembridge	009/BBG05		R22,370.00		
	with Stand	009/BBG05SS		R23,600.00		
	C- Four Insert	009/CFOURIN		R30,050.00		
	C- Five with MF Kit	009/CFIVEMF		R21,000.00		
	C- Five with Stand	009/CFIVESS		R22,250.00		

PRICELIST FEB 2017

WWW.CHARN\	WOOD.COM	PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY - E & O E		
Due to fluctuating exchange rates, prices subject to change without notice		Product Number	STANDARD STOCK ITEMS RRP RETAIL INC VAT	Special Order RRP RETAIL INC VAT (inc Colour options) See Terms & Conditions Below*
A.30	C- Six with MF Kit	009/CSIXMF		R22,750.00
	C- Six with Stand	009/CSIXSS		R24,050.00
	C SIX WITH Stand	007/ 03//03		1121,030.00
	ISLAND 2CT Cooker Top	009/CISL02		R33,150.00
# <u> </u>	TOR PICO (wood burner only)	009/PICO		R50,300.00
	TOR (wood burner only)	009/TOR		R68,300.00
77	LA10	009/LA10		R16,400.00
	inc MF Kit	009/LA10MF		R18,400.00
	Country 4 (MF)	009/CO4MFR		R17,950.00
	Country 6 (MF)	009/CO6MFR		R21,350.00
	Country 8 (MF)	009/CO8MFR		R22,850.00
No	Country 12 (MF)	009/CO12MFR		R24,050.00
. —	BOILER STOVES			
	COVE 2B	009/ COV02BMK2LS		R33,760.00
	with Log Stand	009/ COV02BMK2SS		R34,850.00
(New i				
	ISLAND IIIB	009/ISL03B		R38,300.00
	with Log Stand	009/ISL03BSS		R40,700.00
	Country 16B	009/CO16BWB		R35,150.00
	FLUE BOILER			
	Ø125mm (5")	010/FB100		POA
	Ø150mm (6")	010/FB200		POA
	Ø178mm (7")	010/FB300		POA
	2 17 cmm (7)	3.5,12300		. 5/1

*IMPORTANT: 'SPECIAL ORDER' TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices quoted above may be subject to change without prior notice due to volatile exchange rates. Please check before ordering. Prices quoted above are for any of the standard Charnwood colours. Lead time is 8-10 weeks from deposit although usually between 6-8 weeks. Price includes special shipping charge of R6,270 (inc VAT). This charge is passed on to the retailer/consumer at cost and is therefor not eligible for dealer discount. Payment terms are 50% on order with 50% payable prior to departure from our Cape Town warehouse. Special order items are non-refundable (except if under a warranty claim) and the consumer can have access to sample colours and sample stoves at various premises prior to order should they wish to view a similar product prior to purchase. Thankyou for your support!

